10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

COMBATIVE SPORTS COMMISSION

Regular Meeting Agenda

. Welcome - Acknowledgement

Introduction of New Members

. Approval of Agenda

Approval of the Minutes: (Mar. 27/23)

New Commission Members I-D & Clothing
Commission Resignation - Return of Equipment Bag
Provincial Group Meeting Report (Apr. 18/23)
Edmonton Commission Inquiry & Response
Fighter’s Medical Suspension R-I-T-C 64 - Central Commission
Fight Night Event Planning

a. Bare Knuckles Fights

b. Event Officials

c. Event Volunteers

Training Session - Officials & Volunteers

Medicine Hat Commission Volunteer Assistance
Tsuut’ina Commission Recommendations

Licensing of Fighters

Request for Fighters’ I-Ds

Physicians Letter of Reference

Aprill9, 2023
City Hall
5:30 pm

e Please send REGRETS to XXXXX at: XXXXXXXXXX@lethbridge.ca or 403-XXX-XXXX



mailto:XXXXXXXXXX@lethbridge.ca

April19, 2023
City Hall
5:30 pm

17. Association of Boxing Commissions Convention Pricing

18. Upcoming Events
a. Pure Power Wrestling - Enmax Center (Apr. 22/23)
b. Fight Night - Enmax Center (May 19/23)
- (Enmax Center Parking)
19. Other Business

20. Date of Next Meeting

21. Adjournment

e Please send REGRETS to XXXXX at: XXXXXXXXXX@lethbridge.ca or 403-XXX-XXXX



mailto:XXXXXXXXXX@lethbridge.ca

